M2M Mini-Programmable Automation Controller
G-4500 series
The G-4500 series provided by ICP DAS are M2M (Machine to Machine) mini programmable
controller with a cellular transceiver can monitoring industrial equipment that sends live data to the
monitoring system, providing real-time status. With optional GPS model, the G-4500 can also be a
GPS tracking system. It can be used in vehicle management system or maritime system. Within the
high performance CPU, the G-4500 series can handle a large of data and are suit for the hard
industrial environment. The G-4500 series feature GPRS/GSM module, Ethernet interface, optional

Applications
CAR monitoring systemGIS system
Ordering Information
G-4500-SIM300 CR  M2M Mini-Programmable Automation Controller (RoHS)
G-4500D-SIM300 CR  M2M Mini-Programmable Automation Controller with LCD display (RoHS)
G-4500P-SIM300 CR  M2M Mini-Programmable Automation Controller with GPS function (RoHS)
G-4500PD-SIM300 CR  M2M Mini-Programmable Automation Controller with LCD display and GPS
function (RoHS)
2/2